163
ACCESSORIES
Make Model Page
MP Filtri Level Gauges 164
Elesa Sight Glasses 164
OMT Filler Breathers 165, 167, 169
Elesa Filler Breathers 165, 167, 170
MP Filtri Filler Breathers 166, 168

cateng5
Text Box
Price
(Ex. GST)
1010
ACCESSORIES
172
Pressure Gauges
Bottom Mounted
63mm Face Diameter
100mm Face Diameter
Part Number Description Thread Face Dia.
(mm)
Pressure Range
(bar) List Price
PG-B-63-60 Gauge BTM 63mm 0-60bar 1/4" BSP 63 0 - 60 $38.00
PG-B-63-160 Gauge BTM 63mm 0-160bar 1/4" BSP 63 0 - 160 $38.00
PG-B-63-250 Gauge BTM 63mm 0-250bar 1/4" BSP 63 0 - 250 $38.00
PG-B-63-400 Gauge BTM 63mm 0-400bar 1/4" BSP 63 0 - 400 $38.00
Part Number Description Thread Face Dia.
(mm)
Pressure Range
(bar) List Price
PG-B-100-60 Gauge BTM 100mm 0-60bar 1/2" BSP 100 0 - 60 $118.00
PG-B-100-160 Gauge BTM 100mm 0-160bar 1/2" BSP 100 0 - 160 $118.00
PG-B-100-250 Gauge BTM 100mm 0-250bar 1/2" BSP 100 0 - 250 $118.00
PG-B-100-400 Gauge BTM 100mm 0-400bar 1/2" BSP 100 0 - 400 $118.00
ACCESSORIES
172
Pressure Gauges
Bottom Mounted

Text Box
Price
(Ex. GST)
11
ACCESSORIES
173
11
Pressure Gauges
Rear Mounted
63mm Face Diameter
100mm Face Diameter
Part Number Description Thread Face Dia.
(mm)
Pressure Range
(bar) List Price
PG-R-63-60 Gauge Rear 63mm 0-60bar 1/4" BSP 63 0 - 60 $52.00
PG-R-63-160 Gauge Rear 63mm 0-160bar 1/4" BSP 63 0 - 160 $52.00
PG-R-63-250 Gauge Rear 63mm 0-250bar 1/4" BSP 63 0 - 250 $52.00
PG-R-63-400 Gauge Rear 63mm 0-400bar 1/4" BSP 63 0 - 400 $52.00
Part Number Description Thread Face Dia.
(mm)
Pressure Range
(bar) List Price
PG-R-100-60 Gauge Rear 100mm 0-60bar 1/2" BSP 100 0 - 60 $125.00
PG-R-100-160 Gauge Rear 100mm 0-160bar 1/2" BSP 100 0 - 160 $125.00
PG-R-100-250 Gauge Rear 100mm 0-250bar 1/2" BSP 100 0 - 250 $125.00
PG-R-100-400 Gauge Rear 100mm 0-400bar 1/2" BSP 100 0 - 400 $125.00
ACCESSORIES
173
11
Pressure Gauges

388
No. Side Inlet
1 Body (Casting-Iron)
2 Connection Port 1/4"BSP
3 Pressure Adj. Knob
4 Spring
5 Servo-Piston
6 Micro-Switch
7 Electrical Connector
Model Pres Adj. Range
(bar)
Surge Pres.
(bar)
Weight
(kg) List Price
DNB-040K-22B 6~ 40 150 0.6 $210.00
DNB-070K-22B 5~70 200 0.6 $210.00
DNB-150K-22B 30~ 150 300 0.6 $210.00
DNB-250K-22B 40~ 250 300 0.6 $210.00
ACCESSORIES
175
11
DNB Series Pressure Switches